

TENDER NO. 6744

SECTION 1: Grading and Gravelling Freedom Road

LENGTH: 8.8

LOCATION: Shoal Lake 40 First Nation Westerly to Reserve Boundary

SUMMARY OF PRICES

CONTRACTOR	SECTION 1	BID TOTAL
Sigfusson Northern Ltd.	6,476,708.00	6,476,708.00
Hugh Munro Construction Ltd.	6,804,445.00	6,804,445.00
Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.	7,155,210.00	7,155,210.00
H. Baudry Construction (1980) Ltd.	7,474,251.26	7,474,251.26
L. Chabot Enterprises Ltd.	7,957,332.40	7,957,332.40

TENDER NO. 6744

SECTION 1: Grading and Gravelling Freedom Road

LOCATION: Shoal Lake 40 First Nation Westerly to Reserve Boundary

LENGTH: 8.8

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER	
			Sigfusson Northern Ltd.		Hugh Munro Construction Ltd.		Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.		H. Baudry Construction (1980) Ltd.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment	1	lump sum	640,000.00	640,000.00	1,650,000.00	1,650,000.00	1,450,000.00	1,450,000.00	595,000.00	595,000.00
Traffic Control Level II (Mod)	1	lump sum	70,500.00	70,500.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	175,000.00	175,000.00	29,500.00	29,500.00
Clearing	16	ha	6,165.00	98,640.00	15,000.00	240,000.00	17,500.00	280,000.00	7,950.00	127,200.00
Silt Fence Barrier	200	m	26.00	5,200.00	10.00	2,000.00	25.00	5,000.00	50.00	10,000.00
Removing Metal Pipe Culverts	230	m	185.00	42,550.00	75.00	17,250.00	95.00	21,850.00	100.00	23,000.00
Supply & Place HDPE Pipe, 450mm	222	m	960.00	213,120.00	265.00	58,830.00	300.00	66,600.00	329.00	73,038.00
Supply & Place HDPE Pipe, 600mm	94	m	1,260.00	118,440.00	285.00	26,790.00	375.00	35,250.00	437.00	41,078.00
Supply & Place HDPE Pipe, 900mm	22	m	2,400.00	52,800.00	550.00	12,100.00	725.00	15,950.00	595.00	13,090.00
Culvert Gravel (Mod)	3050	t	48.00	146,400.00	32.00	97,600.00	30.00	91,500.00	24.50	74,725.00
Supp & Installation of Geotextile Fabric	31440	m2	3.50	110,040.00	6.00	188,640.00	2.50	78,600.00	3.97	124,816.80
Supp & Installation of Geotextile Fabric	2068	m2	3.50	7,238.00	5.00	10,340.00	2.50	5,170.00	4.72	9,760.96
Composite Excavation (Mod)	13650	m3	7.00	95,550.00	15.00	204,750.00	24.00	327,600.00	6.92	94,458.00
Solid Rock Excavation (Controlled)	10325	m3	65.00	671,125.00	55.00	567,875.00	48.00	495,600.00	39.90	411,967.50
Shot Rock	15325	t	33.00	505,725.00	25.00	383,125.00	22.00	337,150.00	26.92	412,549.00
Crushed Rock, 300mm Minus	37460	t	22.00	824,120.00	18.00	674,280.00	22.00	824,120.00	34.70	1,299,862.00
Crushed Rock, 100mm Minus	66155	t	24.00	1,587,720.00	19.00	1,256,945.00	24.00	1,587,720.00	37.20	2,460,966.00
Crushed Rock, 50mm Minus	2000	t	24.00	48,000.00	26.50	53,000.00	28.00	56,000.00	39.98	79,960.00
Supply/ Deposit Traffic Gravel Class "D" (Mod)	29520	t	27.00	797,040.00	28.50	841,320.00	30.00	885,600.00	40.75	1,202,940.00
Supp/Place Eros Bink C11, Type A	7000	m2	7.50	52,500.00	3.00	21,000.00	5.00	35,000.00	5.42	37,940.00
Seeding	16	ha	3,175.00	50,800.00	2,000.00	32,000.00	1,000.00	16,000.00	975.00	15,600.00
Trimming	88	sta	250.00	22,000.00	1,200.00	105,600.00	750.00	66,000.00	500.00	44,000.00
Hydraulic Excavator	200	h	275.00	55,000.00	200.00	40,000.00	235.00	47,000.00	195.00	39,000.00
Track Type Tractor with Hydraulic Dozer	200	h	225.00	45,000.00	200.00	40,000.00	215.00	43,000.00	199.00	39,800.00
Tandem Truck	100	h	200.00	20,000.00	110.00	11,000.00	125.00	12,500.00	120.00	12,000.00
Articulated Dump Truck	200	h	236.00	47,200.00	225.00	45,000.00	235.00	47,000.00	260.00	52,000.00
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	150,000.00	150,000.00	150,000.00	150,000.00	150,000.00	150,000.00	150,000.00	150,000.00
SECTION 1 TOTAL			6,476,708.00		6,804,445.00		7,155,210.00		7,474,251.26	
BID TOTAL			6,476,708.00		6,804,445.00		7,155,210.00		7,474,251.26	

